Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (473)

Route #: 473

Driver: Bus #:

RT-473 MCNAIR HS CREDIT REC (6.4.24-6.20.24) TU-WED-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:52 AM 3379 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 ASPEN WOODS APTS 2 4
07:57 AM  SHILOH DR ,30034 & LLOYD RD ,30034 1 5
07:57 AM  LLOYD RD, 30034 & BULL RUN DR, 30034 1 6
07:58 AM  ELKHORN DR ,30034 & APPOMATTOX WAY ,30034 1 7
08:00 AM BRADMOOR WY, 30034 & NORGATE CT, 30034 1 8
08:03 AM  CORNER STONE TRL ,30034 & LLOYD RD NORTH 1 9
08:05AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & THE WOODRIDGE APTS 1 11
08:06 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & WHITES MILL CT ,30034 1 12
08:08 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & TREGONEY EAST APTS 1 13
08:11 AM  ALAMEDA TRL ,30034 & HERMOSA DR ,30034 (NORTH) 1 14
08:12AM  VERNA DR ,30034 & HERMOSA DR ,30034 1 15
08:16 AM  FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 & LEAFWOOD TRL ,30034 1 16
08:19 AM  DORIS DR ,30034 & ACELIA CT ,30034 1 18
08:21 AM  FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 & ROCKDALE DR ,30316 1 19
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 595.800

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 17/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (474)

Route #: 474

Driver: Bus #:

RT-474 MCNAIR HS CREDIT REC (6.4.24-6.20.24) TU-WED-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:55 AM  FAYETTEVILLE RD, 30316 & FAY ST. 30316 1 1
07:56 AM 2051 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 HIGHLAND VILLAGE APTS 2 4
07:57 AM 2237 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 COLUMBIA MILL APTS 2 7
08:00 AM  LILAC LA ,30032 & CAMELLIA DR ,30032 1 8
08:02 AM  2ND AVE ,30032 & GARDEN CIR ,30032 1 9
08:03 AM  MCAFEE RD ,30032 & GARDEN CIR ,30032 1 10
08:07 AM  STARLINE DR ,30032 & HABERSHAM DR ,30032 1 11
08:09AM BRENTWOOD CT ,30032 & BRENTWOOD RD ,30032 1 12
08:13AM  EAST DR,30032 & MARK TRL ,30032 1 13
08:18 AM  FLAT SHOALS RD & COOK RD GRESHAM HOUSE APTS* 1 14
08:22 AM 2028 COOK RD, 30032 1 15
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 595.801

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 17/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (475)

Route #: 475

Driver: Bus #:

RT-475 MCNAIR HS CREDIT REC (6.4.24-6.20.24) TU-WED-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:52 AM  HATFIELD CIR ,30316 & LEWFIELD CIR ,30316 1 1
07:53 AM  HATFIELD CIR ,30316 & CRESTDALE CIR ,30316 1 2
07:54 AM  CRESTDALE CIR ,30316 & FOXHALL LA ,30316 1 4
07:59 AM  KEY RD ,30316 & CHARITY DR ,30316 1 5
08:05AM  BOULDERCREST RD ,30316 & CHERRY VALLEY ,30316 1 6
08:08 AM 74 BOULDERCREST LA ,30316 THE PARK APTS (BACK) 1 7
08:11 AM  WHITEHALL FOREST CT ,30316 (BOTTOM) 1 8
08:20 AM 2402 CLIFTON SPRINGS RD ,30034 (THORNBERRY APTS) 1 10
08:22 AM  MEADOWVIEW DR ,30316 & RICHARD ALLEN LA ,30316 1 11
08:24 AM  HORSE SHOE DR ,30316 & WEE KIRK RD ,30316 1 13
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 595.802

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

05/ 17/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (476)

Route #: 476

Driver: Bus #:

RT-476 MCNAIR HS CREDIT REC (6.4.24-6.20.24) TU-WED-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:55 AM 3859 FLAT SHLS PKWY SERENADE APTS (PLAYGROUND) 1 1
07:57 AM  PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 & PANTHES TRC, 30034 1 2
07:59 AM 3051 LUMBY DR, 30034 ABBINGTON RESERVE APARTMENTS 1 4
08:01 AM 3100 RAINBOW FOREST CIR ,30034 RAINBOW FOREST APTS 1 6
08:04 AM 3000 EMBER DR ,30034 CREEKSIDE FOREST APT 1 7
08:04 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 1 9
08:09 AM 2571 CANDLER RD ,30032 THE PARK AT CANDLER APT 1 10
08:11 AM  EASTWYCK CIR ,30032 EASTWYCK APTS (FRONT) 2 14
08:13 AM 2823 MISTY WATERS DR ,30032 SPRING VALLEY APTS 1 15
08:15 AM 2423 CANDLER RD ,30032 CANDLER EAST APT 1 17
08:18 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30032 & JENAY CT ,30032 1 18
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 595.803

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 17/ 2024 Page 4



